# F2100006500

| (Requestor's Name)                      |
|---|
| (Address)                               |
| (Address)                               |
| (City/State/Zip/Phone #)                |
|   |
| (Business Entity Name)                  |
| (Document Number)                       |
| Certified Copies Certificates of Status |
| Special Instructions to Filing Officer: |
| J. HORNE<br>MAY - 3 2023                |
| Office Use Only                         |





з) – :

; , <u>,</u>



# **CT CORP**

# (850)656-4724 3458 Lakeshore Drive, Tallahassee, FL 32312

Date:

• . •

. . .

,

04/27/2023

4: DW

Acc#I20160000072

| Name:       | CallisonRTKL International Ltd. |
|-------------|---------------------------------|
| Document #: |                                 |
| Order #:    | 14905016                        |

| Certified Copy of Arts<br>& Amend:   |  |                         |
|--------------------------------------|--|-------------------------|
| Plain Copy:                          |  |                         |
| Certificate of Good<br>Standing:     |  |                         |
| Certified Copy of                    |  |                         |
| Apostille/Notarial<br>Certification: |  | Country of Destination: |
|                                      |  | Number of Certs:        |

| Filing: 🖌 | Certified: 🖌 | Email Address for Annual Report Notifications: |
|-----------|--------------|--|
|           | Plain:       |  |
|           | COGS:        |  |

| Availability  | ┨                |
|---------------|------------------|
| Document      | Amount: \$ 43.75 |
| Examiner      |                  |
| Updater       |                  |
| Verifier      |                  |
| W.P. Verifier |                  |
| Ref#          |                  |
|               |                  |
|               | ( Thank you! )   |
|               |                  |



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

April 28, 2023

CT CORP

CORRECTED Please Allow For Same File Date

SUBJECT: CALLISONRTKL INTERNATIONAL LTD., CORP. Ref. Number: F21000006500

We have received your document. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned to you for the following reason(s):

The use of LIMITED or LTD. is not acceptable as a corporate suffix. The name must include a word such as INCORPORATED, INC., CORPORATION, CORP., COMPANY, or CO.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6050.

Jasmine N Horne Regulatory Specialist II

Letter Number: 523A00009537

2023 HAY -2 PH 12: 23 RECEIVED

### PROFIT CORPORATION APPLICATION BY FOREIGN PROFIT CORPORATION TO FILE AMENDMENT TO APPLICATION FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

(Pursuant to s. 607.1504, F.S.)

#### SECTION I

## (1-3 MUST BE COMPLETED)

|  | F21000006500                   |   | SEC         | 623          |   |
|--|--------------------------------|---|-------------|--------------|---|
|  | (Document nur                  | (Document number of corporation (if known)      |             | AP           | ••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••• |
| CallisonRTKL International Ltd., Corp. |                                |   |             | - 707<br>- N | ء<br>ده ۲۰۰ سیز<br>ده ۲۰۰ س             |
| ··                                     | (Name of corporation as it app | ears on the records of the Department of State) | ·           | !            |   |
| 2 Delaware                             |                                | 3. 11/04/2021                                   | • ••        |              | • •                                     |
| (In                                    | corporated under laws of)      | (Date authorized to do business                 | in Florida) | . ••         | $\odot$                                 |

SECTION II

## (4-7 COMPLETE ONLY THE APPLICABLE CHANGES)

4. If the amendment changes the name of the corporation, when was the change effected under the laws of its jurisdiction of incorporation? April 26, 2023

Arcadis International Ltd., Corp.

(Name of corporation after the amendment, adding suffix "corporation," "company," or "incorporated," or appropriate abbreviation, if not contained in new name of the corporation)

(If new name is unavailable in Florida, enter alternate corporate name adopted for the purpose of transacting business in Florida)

6. If the amendment changes the period of duration, indicate new period of duration.

(New duration)

7. If the amendment changes the jurisdiction of incorporation, indicate new jurisdiction.

(New jurisdiction)

8. If amending the registered agent and/or registered office address in Florida, enter the name of the new registered agent and/or the new registered office address:

Name of New Registered Agent

(Florida street address)

New Registered Office Address:

(City)

Florida\_\_\_\_\_ (Zip Code) τ.

2

<u>New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent:</u> I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent. I am familiar with and accept the obligations of the position.

Signature of New Registered Agent, if changing

| Title/ Capacity   | Name  | Address   | Type of Action   |
|---|---|---|--|
|   |   |   | Add  |
|   |   |   | l lemove   |
|   |   |   | Add  |
|   |   | <u> </u>  | L.Remove   |
|   |   |   | Add  |
|   |   |   | L.lemove   |
|   |   |   | Add  |
|   |   |   | Ltemove  |
|   |   |   | Add  |
| _   |   |   | I Remove   |
| <ol> <li>Attached is a of the applicat:<br/>under the laws</li> </ol> | certificate or document of similar import, ev<br>ion to the Department of State, by the Secreta<br>s of which it is incorporated. | videncing the amendment, authenticated no<br>ary of State or other official having custody of   | t more than 90 days prior to delivery of corporate records in the jurisdiction |
|   | Mang Cern   | ight  |  |
|   | (Signature of a direction   | or, president or other officer - if in the hand<br>ourt appointed fiduciary, by that fiduciary) | is of  |

# 9. If the amendment changes person, title or capacity in accordance with 607.1504 (4), indicate that change:

· ,

.

DANA CERNIGLIA (Typed or printed name of person signing) ASSISTANT SECRETARY (Title of person signing)

FILING FEE \$35.00



The First State

I, JEFFREY W. BULLOCK, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY THAT THE SAID 'CALLISONRTKL INTERNATIONAL LTD.', FILED A CERTIFICATE OF AMENDMENT, CHANGING ITS NAME TO 'ARCADIS INTERNATIONAL LTD.' ON THE TWENTY-SIXTH DAY OF APRIL, A.D. 2023, AT 1:13 O'CLOCK P.M.



Authentication: 203226839 Date: 04-27-23

Page 1

2217459 8320 SR# 20231664370

•• • • • . • . • . • . • . •

You may verify this certificate online at corp.delaware.gov/authver.shtml